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Surveyor: Awk. DOor: -1y Assp Date: Vo L.\
Pre-assign / CCU/ FTE
Insured Vehicle No, Sy Ealae Claim Ne.
Name of Insured Chans B - Policy No. @ PYASAN33
msured Tel Ne, . HF: Make / Model @ @%w) .
ExcessSec11:8§ W) DOA: 3.0\ . Place of Accident - ﬂ&@h (acgart.-

Is driver the owner? ( YES / @ 1 Mature of Accident ;

IfNO, Driver Name / Age m"iﬁ Ningy Wﬂ :
Driver T?}"fﬁo. ¢ ARS8 0% -

OI GIA REPORT: S / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
(VIL: Y8/ NO Insured Liability ;

% Final? Yes/No

SR Tﬁ_‘hii : —_—
[NSRS:

|Cthers:

. o
INSRS: INSRS S INSRS:
WEP: SHRTY | WSP; WSP: WSP:
Tel: Tel : Tal: Tel :
Liability : Liability : Liability : Liability : e
RMKS: RMEKS: EMEKS: RMEKS:
Date/ Time
4.\ FOR CSO ONLY: STAGE DATE/ PIC
Vo, - Is driver the owner? ( YES / NO ) Finalisation: ]
If NO, Diriver Name / Ape: Email AIG for O GlA:
Driver's Own Vehicle Number: Insurance Company Apt letter 1o O o [ﬂ; fiW@ W ]
) = T Jcan or: VARTIS ({8
W After call Itr to OF i
] ) Type Report: N
lo[1a 1w 4] ﬁf&&_ﬁ*[‘__mfgds. | Prepare Invoice: ]
e (et /WNo Fodaey .

S __M’?ﬂw gl he ﬂmﬂmﬁ Ty AQ"QHMM {2 |Documentation Check List: Handler Typist ;
getfle g clam. Lol tny teo relad |3f Ol Apt Lir: =1
(Ker 2ol put- N Authorisation To Act: [~

Felease Voucher:

Final Repair Bill:

T8 Yoweed pCTO %o us,
2 il rh TegetoA o Viglee . SR Tp

Car Fental Invoice:

Crdpivg v per O Mgy Aivechn~ oy |LTA/GIA- ] ]
% At Plopee X s b Medical Bill. il 2 |

. gl 4&(_\‘5;"*‘ TL_::QH;. T an ‘EL Approval Email: E: !_—[_
ﬁ%l—"* i _‘ﬂ- _l"r'\::uq*“'-j__ i f“ﬂl}n Payment Breakdown Form: E [__|

Vodoey.

5.

Xl el Y0 Aalr Qe adwish.
2 Anbs o |
Uil el vl v Al rofect Clan -
NE TS rés_t Llat, )

_Reiect Casa | F

Ioeem - v 1]
FINAL SETTLEMENT  Date: | | /+/)7  Confirm with AP e
RepairCost 7" \OY 88 590.33  FinalLisbily 0 % (Agrosd /7 BOLASNNo,: NI L.
LossofRental: 374 . @3 g¢ W% ( 3 days) - 13 ] 3L IfNO or B 28, Ass. Lia :
Loss of Use: Is0.00U g5 <. OU s days) Format Type : PW 'Eﬁ‘dmm
Disharssment <50 C . ga—e OL _ "R 2v0.00
M b s5 0. % Global Sum: 88 T\ 00, (A
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< S Kalvin

ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: ?‘2/" Veh N fﬁfjfj’?d'y r Regn: ’d:!' I?"‘}
Estimated Cost Type: M.Car | M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry / Tl | Prime Mover |
Truck | Trailer or
To Inspect Vahicls No: SH 181¢Y Make:cs ;. ToysTs  Frivs ce /e
at Viorishop mis SR (hrs Colour Marn AC: lﬁmmmm
of SpResdng 5 FET5 T/Radio: Inuied | Std / NI/ NA
Insured: Eng/MNo:
Palicy No. CiNa: T7oka) 69 Fo8 5P % 7720
Claims No. Gen. Cond: Good | Fiif / Poor | Bumt
s ke Excoss: Steering: inorder | Jammed / Leaked / Bumt or
(Clents Record) Brake: Inofder | Jammed | Leaked | Bumt or
Make of Veh Modi: NIl /SRim | STOARIm or
3 TyeSze: F {-‘cj’f'/f,'i fle—
o [ R o
Remark: The veh had commancad its NS | O | | BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY /FS/LIZA | MIC | OHTSU | PIR | SUMI/
repair at the time of inspaction. TOYO ! YOKD or e k.
Bal. or Markat Value: Eront Rear
IDAC Accident Rpert Consistant? : Yes or No R/Bal 4 mm R/Bal ‘3{ mm
GlA | PR Seen: Consistant? : Yes or No .LM. = mm LBal 2 i
Est Repairs: = days Res: Yes or No DOA 29/ufy DOl ’E" E., ) Sr sk
Lum Sum: 2-6-g%  IVal Yesor No Survey heid at S ey
G 1 W i | e mﬁw:m:mrm.'/mmm:mw
Vshicle: N / OUT frd ~p
Date: Person Contacted: The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affectad dus to collision.
" Date/Time | Action | Instruction
3 ) ThAnSrifr felvf
el | ifem) D8= BodSIbY voth > wpriny a4 Lz
T A STy E249
(‘48 ~8 3br-pU
W=
DetnTima, Fla Paas o7 : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:
N : Final Report Surwy : oo Resurvey No. of Trip: it (Survay Fes:
DataTime, Flle Retumn &7 . Tranagartsbon
3 Add Fee:[ | stemnsp (8 s
- Interview  ($ )| Pocios
Report Format : 2 : Tech. Invs (§ )| Omers
Lump Sum/LB.: ($ ) : Weekend ($ )
| o (]




T L7

- Consultants
B_jn BA & Pte Lid Company Registration No. 199607198R

S1UBIAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA URTINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Y our ref: To be advised
Our ref: CC3/AXA14022402/K 1wy3 Date:  03/12/2014

The Motor Claims Department
M/s AXA Insurance Singpore Pte Lid

Dear SirfMadam
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHB 1878Y
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on

01/12/2014 at the premises of M/s SMRT and have the following to report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount : S§ 1,434.49

Revised Estimate Amount : 5§ 1,118.49

"Check" Items Amount : 5% -

Market Value i -

LTA Reimbursement Value : 53 5

Nett Value : 5% -

Description of Damage: . snaes

The vehicle sustained damages at the i J Ir_J frem

Frt N/S portion. Sffsice

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 days

Yours faithfully,

Kalvin Ang
Licensed Appraiser
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Vivian Lau
L E e e e e T e e e — e L —

From: Ernest Tay <ernest.tay@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 12 February, 2016 4:46 PM

To: Vivian Lau

Cc: Thin Thin

Subject: RE: Your Ref: P1359733 Our Ref : CC3/AXA14022402/K1wy3 ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SJV B269E (Insured) & SHEB 1878Y ( Third Party) ON 29/11/2014 ALONG WESTGATE
CAR PARK

Dear Vivian,

Thank you for the video.
We agreed to reject TP claim.

Kindly submit your report and invoice.

With regards,

Ernest Tay

Executive - Motor Claims

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
Email: ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Phone: 1800-880-4741 (Option 3}

Website : www.axa.com.sg

We are all born to protect, but for me it's a calling.
Discover our stories on www.borntoprotect.sg

redefining ./ insurance A

This message is confidential; its contents do not constilute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement betwaen you
and AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the
message, please notify the sender Immediately.

i—.ﬁ Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Vivian Lau [mailto:vivianlau@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, February 12, 2016 4:31 PM

To: Ernest Tay

Cc: Thin Thin

Subject: RE: Your Ref : P1359733,0ur Ref : CC3/AXA14022402/K1wy3 ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5JV 8269E (Insured) &
SHB 1878Y ( Third Party) ON 29/11/2014 ALONG WESTGATE CAR PARK

Dear Ernest,
We refer to the email below.

Flease be informed that we had send a copy of the video file through Accellion.



From: Vivian Lau [mailto:vivianlau@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, February 10, 2016 4:45 PM

To: Ernest Tay

Cc: Thin Thin

Subject: RE: Your Ref : P1359733,0ur Ref : CC3/AXA14022402/K1wy3,ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 8269E | Insured) &
SHB 1B7BY ( Third Party) ON 29/11/2014 ALONG WESTGATE CAR PARK

Dear Ernest,
We refer to the email dated 28 October 2015,
Kindly advice on your view/opinion/instruction for this claim.

TP is chasing for settlement

Wishing you a very happy and prosperous new year’

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Vivian Lau

Sent: Tuesday, 12 January, 2016 3:28 PM

To: 'Ernest Tay' <ernest.tay@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Thin Thin <thinthin@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your Ref : P1359733,0ur Ref : CC3/AXA14022402/K1wy3,ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 8269E (Insured) &
SHB 1878Y ( Third Party) ON 29/11/2014 ALONG WESTGATE CAR PARK

Dear Ernest,
We refer to the email dated 28 October 20135,

Kindly advice on your view/opinion/instruction for this claim.



Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau| Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlan@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Vivian Lau

Sent: Wednesday, 28 October, 2015 5:03 PM

To: 'Ernest Tay' <ernest.tay@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Thin Thin <thinthin@|kkauto.com>

Subject: Your Ref : P1359733,0ur Ref : CC3/AXA14022402/K1wy3,ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIV 8269E (Insured) & SHB
1878Y ( Third Party) ON 29/11/2014 ALONG WESTGATE CAR PARK

Your Ref ; P1359733
Our Ref : CCHAXA14022402/K 1wy3

Dear Emest,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 8269E (Insured) & SHB 1878Y ( Third Party) ON 29/11/2014 ALONG
WESTGATE CAR PARK

We refer to the above matter

The third party reported that he was travelling along Westgate shopping centre, TP was driving on the right toward
the drop off point. Suddenly O came and collided TP's left portion. Please refer TP's statement.

Insured reported that he was driving from Westgate Car park towards Exit. Suddenly TP making a right turn and
collided OT's right rear portion . Please refer to Insured’s statement.

Based on the circumstances of both parties and available information in hand based on the video, TP entering into
OT's direction of travel. Whereas OI travelling straight, therefore, TP can be considered to be merging into main road.
( CCTV Enclosed)

As such, we intend to reject the claim,

Kindly advice on your view/opinion/instruction for this claim.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)




Vivian Lau
S . e —————————————————————;

From: Vivian Lau

Sent: Friday, 12 February, 2016 4:47 PM

To: Tan Lee Gek {Auto Svcs/Claims)'

Cc: Zayyer; Hsiao Tong

Subject; RE: URGENT / FINAL REMINDER Your Ref SHB 1878Y ,QOur Ref:

CC3/ANALA022402/K1wy3  ACCIDENT ON 29/11/2014 INVOLVING VEHICLES SHB
1878Y AND 5JV B269E
Attachments: sketch Plan.pdf

WTHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Lee Gek.
We refer to the email below

Our insured driver has reiterated that the accident was caunsed due to the entire negligence of your client. Based on the
circumstances of both parties and available information in hand in our opinion that your driver entering into our
Insured’s direction of travel. Whereas our Insured travelling straight, therefore, your client can be considered to be
merging into main road

We attached herewith our insured’s accident report  for your perusal
Under such circumstances, we have AXA’s instruction to deny liability of your client’s claim.

As such, we will close the matter at our end,

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

[n the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.

Wishing you a very happy and prosperous new year’

Thank vou

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau| Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408033)

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svcs/Claims) [mailto:LeeGek@smrt.com.sg)
Sent: Monday, 18 lanuary, 2016 3:42 PM
To: Vivian Lau <vivianlau@Ilkkauto.com>



From: Vivian Lau [mailto:vivianlau@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, December 10, 2014 11:29 AM
To: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims)

Cc: Thin Thin

Subject: Your Ref: SHB 1878Y ,Our Ref; CC3/AXA14022402/K1wy3 ,ACCIDENT ON 29/11/2014 INVOLVING
VEHICLES SHB 1878Y AND S)V 8269E

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref: SHB 1878Y
Our Ref: CC3/AXA14022402/K 1wy3

Dear Lee Gek

ACCIDENT ON 29/11/2014 INVOLVING VEHICLES SHB 1878Y AND SJV 8269E

We refer 1o the above matter,

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is unclear for the
above mentioned case. There is no conclusive evidence to substantiate either party’s version. Enclosed herewith is a
copy of our insured’s accident report for your perusal.

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident. After verifying further with our O we will
revert with our opinion on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party for legal assistance until you
heard further from us,

Meanwhile, we would like to request a copy of CCTV footage in order to seek further instruction from our principal.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/setilement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.

M?E’E‘Jfﬁ G \_/{ﬂo’f?}'{ ﬂE'Lafr::a: c(:;;c?faﬂx—:q Lfﬂﬁw :{}lm DS"

Thank You.

Best Regards,

LKK AUTO CONSULTANT FTE LTD
51 Ubi Avenue |

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
S(408933)

TEL: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108



Joange Lee (LKK Auta)_

e R —

From: loanne Lee {LKK Auto) <report@lkkauto.com»

Sent: Tuesday, 16 February, 2016 1:45 PM

To: ‘ernest.tay@axa.com.sg’

Subject: P1359733: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJV 8269E (Ol) and SHB
1878Y (TP) on 29/11/2014

Attachments: EMAIL pdf; LKK PHOTO.pdf; LKK PHOTO-2 pdf; LKKAdjustmentla (14).pdf;

LKKInspection (18).pdf, LKKInvoicel (53} pdf

Dear SirfMadam,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we have rejected TP claim. (see attached)

We enclose herewith our without prejudice report and relevant documents for your necessary action please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

JOANNE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd.

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 6741-4108 email: report@Ikkauto.com
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Singapore 408933




Tan Lee Gek (Auto SvcsICIal_rg'sj

— = =
From: Admin-A (LKK Auto) [admin-a@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, January 13, 2015 10:08 AM
To: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims); Vivian Lau
Cc: CS A Team
Subject: RE: Accident on 29/11/2014 involving SHB 1878Y & SJV 5269E {Our Ref:
TAX/11/14/2241/lg)
Attachments: TAX 11 14 2241 pdf
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Lee Gek,

Thank you for your email,

Kindly note that for claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Vivian at 6841 8625,
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Thank You.

Best Regards, lbg_ r"'.ﬁ' [\@LWQ V
Met Fowwan &LL !rs (g [r{

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6366 D055 S
FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: admin-aimikkauto.com

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svcs/Claims) [mailto:LeeGek@smrt.com.sq]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 January, 2015 10:06 AM

To: CS5 A Team; Admin-A (LKK Auto)

Subject: Re: Accident on 29/11/2014 involving SHB 1878Y & SV 8269E (Our Ref: TAX/11/14/2241/Ig)

Dear All,

We guantify our claim as follows:-

Cost of repairs £2051.64
Loss of rental 5 459.69 (5131.34 x 3} days)
Loss of income 5 210.00 ($60.00 x 3% days)
LTA search fee 5 500

£3626.33

We attach the proof of rental, repair invoice, GIA report of our taxi, laid-up report and LTA search for your perusal.
Video footage has been given to Kalvin on 15/12/2014.

Please let us hear from you soon.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)

Claims Department
SMRT Automotive Services Pte Lid
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ELUBLAVE 1, #00-25 PAYA LHEINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE HIH9A3 TEL : (65) 62563561 FAX ; (008) 62504315

Our Ref: CC3/AXA14022402/K 1wy3
Policy No: P1359733

12 December 20014

Chang An

46 Lakeside Drive
#17-14

Singapore 648324

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 8269E AND SHB 1878Y ON 29/11/2014

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid
(AXA) to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or
your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim,
kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 22/12/2014 afler we
shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis
and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by yow/vour driver againsi the
other party’s insurer arising from this particular accident.

Accordingly your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable}) may not be preserved.
However, if you are making a claim against third party and successful with 80% in your
favor, our principal will re-instate your NCD.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



& SMRT

Date; (| \11 13(3‘{%
Our Ref. No.; Tﬁr)((:!{ft,(«) Y|

Letter of Authorisation

, Ay Ky Huh 'v?;}tf -‘{/Ej Hun. (NRic No.: 30168519 G- ) the
registered hirer / relief driver / contract hirer of SMRT taxi registration number
SHBISTE/-  hereby authorise SMRT Automofive Services Pte Ltd
(“AutoSvs”) to deal with all matters arising out of the accident between my taxi

; (’gp?léfﬂ:‘) happened on 29 /I 2e/4. 2 25'7/"/1/(
along Giate woy ODF- 1o Dfivel Way

]
(the "Accident”) on my behalf, including but not I‘Erniteé to instituting and any

claims or proceedings against such party or parties (as AutoSvs deems fit in its
absolute discretion) in respect of any claim, demand, loss, cost, expense, liability,

and

damages or action made against us or incurred or suffered by us.

Without prejudice to the foregoing, | further authorise AutoSvs to negotiate,
resolve and settle any proceeding or claim arising out of the accidents, including
but not limited to doing any act or executing any document or signing the
Discharge Voucher on my behalf as may be required.

(A
Name ﬁﬁgbfﬂmﬁgnamra y{_} |
NRICNo. :.50/88579.4 ...

Tel No. 6?7@63_6}3]
Address ... E/X 4Y%, :’C\%}rﬁr 7‘30; . 56‘ o f’gé]’f%ﬁl :

wa
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redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF ¢ C0323955MOC/TE
INSURED i CHANG AN

DISCHARGE VOUCH

We, SMRT Automative Services Pte Litd confirm tha by letter of autherisation dated 01 December 2014 we
are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of SMRT Automotive Services
Fte Ltd and the Hirer, TAY KEY HUA of vehicle no SHE 1878Y

Mow we SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and
severally:-

a)  agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Seven Hundred only (S570(L00) in the aggregate in full und
final sertlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries andfor damage to
property that all and any of us may have apainst AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured andfor
the driver of vehicle no STV 8269E arising out of an accident with SHRB 1878Y on 29/11/201 4.

by declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured andfor the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
have sgainst AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andior their Insured and/for the driver of vehicle no. §JV
H269F arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and herehy give our full and finsdl
discharge,

€} We hereby declare that I'we am/are the personis) entitled 1o receive the above settlement and herchy
undertake 1o indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect
of this sertlement,

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD is made without

any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or
the driver of vehicle no. STV §269E.

Duted thjs_l_ iy or D{L 2017

Signed by

THORISED SIGNATORY)

Company Stam

Witness

Mame :
I Mo
Address

vasdnak ndusnm PaR Es
sudbi

4% (427 3888 Fax: 65 636

H e COM. 50

Wi

ARA Insurance Pe Lid (Company Reg. No, 199903512M)

B Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Customer Centre #8101

Tei: +55 GEBO 4888 Fax: -65 6338 2522 Visbsite: www.axa.co Tn5g



SHMRT Automotivae Services Pte Ltd
251 NWerth Bridge Road Singapore 179102
Tel: 65 63311000 Fax: 65 6331403247

o 3 Tax Invoice
Customer Code: 3000063 AN GST Reg No. MR-BS0QGG1-T
| Lh T CRN 199004280z
SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD 1= (A A | Invoice No. Iv141200488
1B 85 il Date 14,12.2014
Block Unis \ g e Gf vehicle No. SHB1878Y
N ueREn g Your Ref No. : TAX/11/14/2241
60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 ~oTive 2 Our Zef No. 24066362
SINGAPORE 757705 Terms 30 Days
Description oty Unit Add / (Discount}) Amount
Cost % Amount
Parts
BUMPER, FREONT:FOR TOYDTA PRIUS TAXI 1.00 '§ 482.00 (25.00 ) 5 120.50 g 361:50
COVER, FR BUMPER HOLE LH 1.00 § 18.50 (25.00 ) 5 4.62 8 13.87
EBRACKET, FR BUMPER 1.00 § 110.40 (25.00 ) $ 27.60 8 2,80
NUMBER PLATE 1.00 § 15.00 0.00 $ 0.00 & 15,00
NUMBER PLATE FRAME 1.00 § 12.00 0.00 § 0.0 12.00
GRILLE, FRT BUMPER:UPPER, FOR TOYOTA 1.0 $ 311.10 (25.00 ) 57177 & 233,32
PRIUS
HEADLAMP:LH, FOR TOYOTA PRIUS TAXI 1.00 § 945,20 (10.00 ) 94.52 5  B50.68
REINFORCEMENT, BUMPER : FRT, TOYOTA 1.00 § 498.40  (25.00 ) 5 124.60 &  373.80
PRIUS
ABSORBER, ENERGY : BUMPER, FRT, TOYOTA 1.00 § 78.80 (25.00 ) § 13.70 § 59,10
PRIUS
LAMP, FOG:LH, FOR TOYOTA PRIUS TAXI 1.00 $ 277.30  (10.00 ) $§ 27.73 &  249.57
Bub-Tetal 5 2251,64
Labour
TO REPAIR FRONT PORTION 1.00 5 400.00 0.00 $ 0.00 § 400,00
Others
"0 REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER 1.00 § 200.00 ( 0.00 ) $§ D.0D &  200.00
"TD RESPRAY FRONT SUFPORT PANEL 1.00 & 100.G0 { 0.00 ) $ 0.00 &% 100.00
GRAND TOTAL 5 2,951 .64
Remark
Mzke/Model : TOYOTA PRIUS

Accident Date 29.11.2014

H.B. Payment by cheque should be crossad and
made paysble to 'SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd'.
Ho receipt will be issued unless regqueated.

Authorised Signature
for SMRT Automotive Services Pte Lbd

& 0B

Page 1/1 E.
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Qur Ref  : TAX/11/14/2241/LG

Date :08/01/2015
To : Claims Department
From ¢ SMRT Taxis

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB1878Y AND SJVB269E ON 29/11/2014 ALONG WEST
GATE DRIVE WAY

CONFIRMATION OF TAXI RENTAL

This is to confirm the daily taxi rental rate for taxi registration no. SHB1878Y is $131.34/day.

Kindly proceed to recover any rental loss from the third party as a result of this accident.

For Manager
SMRT Taxis Pre Lid
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@ DA LOrS GavErnmient

“MOTORING

your Foot Trock To Complate sintaring

i

Balgish Binte Abdul Halil has successfully logged out.
Your tast login date and time was I Dec 2014, 12:45:24,
To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here.

For securily reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

SiNo. Asset Asset|D Asset Transaction Type Transaction Log
Type Owner Amount{S$} Date/Time
1D
01 Dec

18.32 Insurance Enguiry 4
1 Vehicle SJVB2ESE - {GIRO Payment) 535 2014

12:46:27
s Fesaong Rh 3

Piease read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer,
Please do not use the Back or Forward butlans on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions.
Buest viewsd with |E 8.0 5P and abowve, 1024 X 768 resaludion
Copysight © 2014 LTA | Privacy Statement | Teeng of Use | Discislmer | Sats the Websie

https:/fvrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/hubCurrent Transaction Logs?FUNCTION _[D=F180...

Geners Info | Feedback | Contact info

12/1/2014



874 74
- - . Consultanis
dda na = Pte Lid Company Registration No. 199607 198R

S1UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To: M/s AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Date: 14/12/2017
THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
. SJV 8269E (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No : P1359733
Vehicle No.
SHE 1878Y (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No. : CC3/AXA14022402/K1wa3qg2-1
Date of Accident 29/11/2014
Liability 20%
Final Repair Cost % 700.00
Loss of Token Sum i 3 days
Rental (If any) ' $ 3 days
Others: =%
' $
9
700.00
Final Settlement Sum |: § 700.00 |GLOBAL SUM
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
’1} SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD - 700.00

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid




